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Ne peut étre vendu !

Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille !
MERCI !
passionbroderie77710@gmail.com
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Rose quartz

Rose prune moyen
Prune sombre

Gris perle foncé
Moutarde moyen
Chéne clair

Brun café

Vieil or

Brun chataignier
Orange mandarine
Brun noix de muscade
Brun tabac

Blanc éclatant

Noir poivre

DMC
3713
3608
915
924
370
422
869
783
780
741
976
435
B5200
844
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